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Song Title Artist Video Link

Ballad of the Sad Young
Men

Roberta Flack https://songwhip.com/roberta-flack/ballad-of-the-sad-
young-men

Lola
The Kinks https://songwhip.com/the-kinks/lola

I’m A Man Jobriath https://songwhip.com/jobriath/im-a-man

Kashka From Baghdad Kate Bush https://songwhip.com/kate-bush/kashka-from-
baghdad

It Must Be Love Labi Siffre https://songwhip.com/labi-siffre/it-must-be-love

Out Steven Grossman https://songwhip.com/stevengrossman/out
Killer Queen Queen https://songwhip.com/queen/killer-queen
Charity Ball Fanny https://songwhip.com/fanny/charity-ball-second-

version

Rocket Man (I Think It’s
Going To Be a Long Long
Time

Elton John https://songwhip.com/elton-john/rocket-man-i-think-
its-going-to-be-a-long-long-time

La Vie En Rose Edith Piaf https://songwhip.com/edith-piaf/la-vie-en-rose

Lady Stardust David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/lady-stardust
March from a Clockwork
Orange

Wendy Carlos

Walk on the Wild Side Lou Reed https://songwhip.com/lou-reed/walk-on-the-wild-side
Satellite of Love Lou Reed https://songwhip.com/lou-reed/satellite-of-love


